
2002 PIAA AAA FOOTBALL CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
 

FIRST ROUND QUARTERFINALS SEMI-FINALS FINAL  
     
Friday, November 15 or Friday, November 22 or Friday, November 29 or Friday, December 6  
Saturday, November 16 Saturday, November 23 Saturday, November 30   
     
Lower Dauphin (11-0)     

Hersheypark Stadium     
Hershey 3-1    

7:00 p.m., Mon., Nov. 18 (721)    
East Pennsboro (10-1) Hersheypark Stadium    
 Hershey    
Mifflinburg Area (11-0) 1:00 p.m., Sat., Nov. 23 (731)   

Mifflinburg Area H.S.     
Mifflinburg 11-1 Blue Mountain 17-13    

7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 15     
Blue Mountain (10-1)     
     
Shamokin Area (10-1)     

Kemp Memorial Stadium   541-(741)  
Shamokin 2-1  Pittston Area 7-6    

7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 15 (722)    
Pittston Area (8-3) Meyers Stadium    
 Wilkes-Barre    
Upper Merion Area (11-0) 1:00 p.m., Sat., Nov. 23    

Upper Merion Area H.S.     
King of Prussia 1-1  Strath Haven 26-14    

7:30 p.m., Fri., Nov. 15     
Strath Haven (11-0)   Hersheypark Stadium  
   Hershey  
Thomas Jefferson (11-0)   7:00 p.m. CHAMPION 

Titan Stadium     
West Mifflin Area H.S. Hopewell 21-7    
7:30 p.m., Fri., Nov. 15     

Hopewell (10-1) Heinz Field    
 Pittsburgh 7-1   
Moon Area (6-5) 6:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 22 (732)   

Warrior Stadium     
Elizabeth-Forward H.S. Pine-Richland 21-20 (2OT)    
7:30 p.m., Fri., Nov. 15     

Pine-Richland (11-0)     
     
10-1 General McLane (10-1)    

(717)     
Veterans’ Mem. Stad., Erie 8-1  Perry Trad. Acad. 54-0    

1:00 p.m., Sat., Nov. 16 (724)    
8-1  Perry Trad. Acad. (11-0) Cupples Stadium    
 Pittsburgh    
9-1  Clearfield Area (8-2) 7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 22    

(718)     
Mansell Stadium, DuBois 9-1  Clearfield Area 41-12    
7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 15     

6-1  Indian Valley (9-2)     
     
 
 


